PORTWEST

EC70 - Eco Hi-Vis Fleece
Collection: High Visibility Fleece
Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Recycled
Polyester, Anti Pill finish Fleece 270g

Product information
Eco-conscious high visibility fleece jacket offers
great wearer warmth and comfort. Using 100%
Recycled Polyester, with a high quality anti-pill
finish maintaining the look of the garment for
longer. Features include two secure side
pockets with zips and an elasticated drawcord
waist for a more comfortable fit.
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High Visibility Fleece Range
High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100%
polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which
ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of
the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet
extremely robust. Suitable for all work
environments.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

(11-May-2023)

Features

- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric

- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Internal phone pocket

- 36 PET Bottles are recycled to make this
product

- 3 pockets for ample storage
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PORTWEST

EC70 - Eco Hi-Vis Fleece

Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777/23489-01/E00-00

Wash Care

BRI
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
EC700RRS
EC700RRM
EC700RRL
EC700RRXL
EC700RRXXL
EC700RRXXXL
EC700RR4XL

(11-May-2023)

Colour

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

Orange

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

MAX
25x

Weight(Kg)
0.6300
0.6500
0.6750
0.9990
0.7320
0.7670
0.8040

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.1300
0.1300
0.1300
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456
0.1456

EAN13

5036108367702
5036108367696
5036108367689
5036108367719
5036108367726
5036108367733
5036108367672

BaS

feel the comfort

DUN14

15036108856722
15036108856715
15036108856708
15036108856739
15036108856746
15036108856753
15036108856692




