PORTWEST®



EC70 - Eco Hi-Vis Fleece

Collection: High Visibility Fleece

Range

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Recycled Polyester, Anti Pill finish Fleece 270g

Product information

Eco-conscious high visibility fleece jacket offers great wearer warmth and comfort. Using 100% Recycled Polyester, with a high quality anti-pill finish maintaining the look of the garment for longer. Features include two secure side pockets with zips and an elasticated drawcord waist for a more comfortable fit.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)



High Visibility Fleece Range

High visibility fleece fabric is made from 100% polyester with a durable anti-pill finish, which ensures no unsightly bobbling on the surface of the fabric. The fleece fabric is soft to handle yet extremely robust. Suitable for all work environments.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.



Features

- Eco-conscious certified recycled fabric
- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Internal phone pocket
- 36 PET Bottles are recycled to make this product
- 3 pockets for ample storage

PORTWEST®



EC70 - Eco Hi-Vis Fleece

Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/23489-01/E00-00

Wash Care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	DUN14
EC70ORRS	Orange	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.6300	0.1300	5036108367702	15036108856722
EC70ORRM	Orange	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.6500	0.1300	5036108367696	15036108856715
EC70ORRL	Orange	65.0	40.0	50.0	0.6750	0.1300	5036108367689	15036108856708
EC70ORRXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	56.0	0.9990	0.1456	5036108367719	15036108856739
EC70ORRXXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	56.0	0.7320	0.1456	5036108367726	15036108856746
EC70ORRXXXL	Orange	65.0	40.0	56.0	0.7670	0.1456	5036108367733	15036108856753
EC70ORR4XL	Orange	65.0	40.0	56.0	0.8040	0.1456	5036108367672	15036108856692

